UPOYREAT ANISVGRDAR 8088

Valentine Tournament
Amsterdam, 8-10-2022

Event 2
08-10-2022 - 13:18

50m Freestyle

Masters Open
Results

rang naam

Masters 20+, Men

1. Luke Stuart
2. Jordan Anthony Francis
3. Tjalling Galema

Masters 25+, Men

Nicolas Fafchamps
Nils Tabeling

Chris Gibbs

Huba Gorbe
Oleksii Kalentiev
Andres Rucabado Gordo
Sean Wismann
Frederik Vogel

Paul McEnhill
Jeffrey de Hoogen
Krystof Brezina

PO ONOOR~LNE

o

Masters 30+, Men

1. Fred Thomas

2. Andrew Hansen
3. Bernardus van Balen
4. Michal Makel

5. Robert Spijkerman
6. Brendon Simpson

7. Declan Fitzgibbon

8. Roland Geboers

9. Zdenek Tretiak

10. Jeffrey Ingold

11. Mark de Koning

12. Regilio Kouwenhoven
13. Chuchu Yu

14. Victor Alcazar Contreras
15. Chen Po-Liang

Masters 35+, Men

Robert Rankin
Federico Di Leo
Peter Wilks

Cyril Liance
Tonnie Thijssen
Shaodi You
Stanley Schouten

NGO R~®NE

Masters 40+, Men

Edwin Van der Meulen
Jan Fisar

Jakub Pavlik

Erik Prins

Paul Bransz

Steffan Ritter

Daniel Whitley

Song Wei Ng

Jes Brix Lauridsen

CoNo~ONE

Richard Heywood-Waddington

vereniging

Out to Swim London
SC Janus Koeln
SwimGym

Brussels Gay Sports
Upstream Amsterdam
Nat Utrecht

Out to Swim London
SwimGym

Upstream Amsterdam
Amsterdam Waterproof
SC Janus Koeln

Out to Swim London
HHZV PLONS
Aquamen Prague

Out to Swim London
Copenhagen Mermates
SwimGym

Aquamen Prague
Upstream Amsterdam
Out to Swim London
Out to Swim London
Brussels Gay Sports
Aquamen Prague

Out to Swim London
Upstream Amsterdam
GLS Ketelbinkie
SwimGym
Copenhagen Mermates
HHZV PLONS

Out to Swim London
Upstream Amsterdam
Out to Swim London
Out to Swim London
Brussels Gay Sports
Agqua-Novio'94

Gay Swim Amsterdam
SwimGym

Upstream Amsterdam
Aquamen Prague
Aquamen Prague
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Copenhagen Mermates
Out to Swim London
Out to Swim London
Copenhagen Mermates

inschrijftijd
1638033 26.59
460175 40.00
200105583 33.00
BGS/11020/94 27.00
199406727 28.59
199307343 28.06
1614164 28.41
199307389 34.00
199406753 35.00
199605869 40.00
437477 32.00
1646895 31.40
199406689 32.47
63457702 35.00
26141 26.50
DEN5667-1 27.00
199007751 28.00
63457715 32.30
199207435 29.50
1522605 32.00
1497377 44.00
BGS/11031/89 32.00
61122000 31.00
138929 40.00
198806315 34.00
198906999 1:00.00
198806339 33.50
DEN5667-9 40.00
198807022 41.07
20155 29.00
198303141 30.00
1453118 32.00
1375151 33.00
BGS/11001/87 33.00
198402239 34.00
198604831 1:00.00
198403385 1:00.00
198102507 28.00
63457700 32.00
45277000 31.00
198102509 32.45
197901997 30.00
DEN5667-10 34.00
1342537 38.00
1621088 40.00
DEN5667-5 44.00

tijd

26.26
30.37
33.04

27.14
27.90
28.01
28.55
30.78
31.08
31.26
31.38
31.61
32.12
32.13

26.53
26.88
27.56
28.91
29.68
30.98
31.81
31.86
32.37
33.10
33.84
34.35
35.39
37.71
42.66

28.24
30.32
31.25
33.27
33.55
33.84
38.39
48.13

27.68
30.19
30.39
31.55
31.94
33.26
34.35
36.71
39.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KNZB
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UPOYREAT ANISVGRDAR 8088

Valentine Tournament
Amsterdam, 8-10-2022

Event 2, 50m Freestyle

Masters 45+, Men

=

Kees Bakker
Jurjen Timmermans
Martin de Wilde
Niels Terhalle
Frederik Harms
Niels Sprangers
Rafael Narvaez
Oscar Bos

Jan Fuite

©COoND O AWM

Masters 50+, Men

1. Lennert den Hollander
Martin Oosters

Emiel Lamers
Christian Wicke

Leos Javurek

Erik Draaijer

Frank Bunte

Damian McCrossan

NGO R~®N

Masters 55+, Men

Karel Nachtergaele
Aan Pander
Eamonn Hanson
Erik Roseboom
Frank van den Haak
John Schraven
Robert Meulenbroek
Bas van der Geest
Carlo Huegen

Ruud Paauwe

lw)
Boow~vourwpe

Gay Swim Amsterdam
GLS Ketelbinkie
Upstream Amsterdam
Nat Utrecht

SwimGym

Upstream Amsterdam
Out to Swim London
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam

SwimGym

GLS Ketelbinkie
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Brussels Gay Sports
GLS Ketelbinkie

GLS Ketelbinkie
Upstream Amsterdam

Brussels Gay Sports
Gay Swim Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Nat Utrecht

Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
HHZV PLONS
Upstream Amsterdam

AA - Gestart voor het startsignaal (en wel gezwommen).

Masters 60+, Men

John Reichel
Tom Kniesmeijer
Hans Smit

Rob Wieleman
Gert Mooy
Kees Karsten
Etan Sela

NogAWNE

Masters 65+, Men

1. Karel Bruhl
Arthur Jansen
Hans Vugts
Wim Sanders

bl N

Masters 70+, Men

1. Michael Webster

Masters 30+, Women
1. Maartje Scholten
2. Violette Plane

Masters 35+, Women

1. Sofia Robbe Bender
2. Desiree Groot

Sanitaets-SV Hamburg
Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Nat Utrecht

Nat Utrecht

Gay Swim Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam

Upstream Amsterdam
Gay Swim Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
GLS Ketelbinkie

Out to Swim London

Nat Utrecht
HHZV PLONS

SwimGym
SwimGym

197501055
197701679
197701463
197701683
197701779
197701693
1638037

197401555
197601625

197201705
197201305
196901743
196901281
BGS/009397/70
196801661
196801335
197101445

BGS/11030/66
196400569
196601657
196301095
196601429
196600749
196300523
196700309
196401499
196701397

22401

196100299
196100557
196000665
195800293
195800203
196001011

195600049
195400299
195700387
195500387

302928

198807028
199008492

198706274
198601310

26.42
28.00
29.59
30.00
32.00
35.00
34.13
48.00
35.00

32.00
30.00
32.00
31.00
35.00
37.00
36.00
44.00

30.00
32.00
30.50
32.40
31.00
34.00
40.00
33.00
39.00
29.50

31.11
32.00
45.00
34.00
49.00
42.49
48.00

35.00
36.07
35.00
35.35

43.00

55.00
38.56

34.14
38.02

26.73
28.20
29.79
30.00
31.06
32.60
33.10
34.22
34.26

31.56
31.94
32.45
32.85
34.17
35.09
36.33
38.29

29.79
30.88
31.84
32.76
33.05
34.53
35.05
35.68
38.03

31.68
33.11
33.31
33.58
40.04
41.63
43.05

35.28
36.37
36.61
36.90

40.05

39.77
41.02

33.10
34.61

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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Valentine Tournament
Amsterdam, 8-10-2022

Event 2, 50m Freestyle

Masters 40+, Women

1. Mel Augustinus

Masters 45+, Women
1. Debby van Beek

Masters 50+, Women

1. Eveline Kars

Masters 55+, Women

1. Saskia Bosch

Masters 60+, Women

1. Ellen Parma
2. Gitte Reitz

HHZV PLONS

Upstream Amsterdam

GLS Ketelbinkie

Gay Swim Amsterdam

SwimGym
Copenhagen Mermates

198202556

197601104

196800814

196400626

196200366
DEN5667-3

1:00.00

29.00

34.56

1:00.00

38.00
1:00.00

55.11

31.21

39.72

43.45

37.18
45.63

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KNZB
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